(0] Code

[y

201700114
201700116
202300113
201900112
202300122
202300112
202300121
202001451

202100152
202100153
202100154
202200311
202001456

201900129/30/31

202001452/53/54

Name

-4 Compulsory Units of Study

Environmental Management

Energy Management

Water Management

Sustainability & Law

Policy and Sustainability

Rurban Commons

Academic Research Skills

Research Proposal

Case Project (Environment or Energy or Water)

Master Thesis (Environment or Energy or Water)

Personal Development Electives (two courses per student)

Sustainability & Justice

Digitalisation & Sustainability

The Sustainability Game

Critical Sustainable Futures

Stakeholder and Social Network Analysis

Total European Credits (EC)

Ul |
D o

w b oowwb>ps~p



