Q	Code	Name	EC
1-4	Compulsory Units of Study		56
1	201700114	Environmental Management	4
1	201700116	Energy Management	4
1	202300113	Water Management	4
1	201900112	Sustainability & Law	3
2	202300122	Policy and Sustainability	3
2	202300112	Rurban Commons	6
2	202300121	Academic Research Skills	4
3	202001451	Research Proposal	3
3	201900129/30/31	Case Project (Environment or Energy or Water)	10
4	202001452/53/54	Master Thesis (Environment or Energy or Water)	15
2-3	Personal Development Electives (two courses per student)		4
2	202100152	Sustainability & Justice	2
2	202100153	Digitalisation & Sustainability	2
3	202100154	The Sustainability Game	2
3	202200311	Critical Sustainable Futures	2
3	202001456	Stakeholder and Social Network Analysis	2
	Total European Credits (EC)		60